Contact Jacopa:  Tel: +44 (0) 121 511 2400  Fax: +44 (0) 121 511 2401  Email: info@jacopa.com  jacopa.com
Jacopa®
Screenings Transfer
Options
Effective Screening of Municipal Wastewater Flows
Contents:
• Launder
• TSC Transfer (Shaftless) Screenings

length of the largest
screw can be up to
30m long.
The sloping angle of
the screw conveyor can
vary between 0° and
more than 30° from the
horizontal.
The spiral screw can be
manufactured in either
high grade carbon steel
or stainless steel (AISI
304 or 316)
 Model A B C ØE L Max
 mm mm mm mm mm mm
 TAC100  212  112  143  100  8000
 TAC150  275  175  254  150  12000
 TAC200  325  225  300  200  18000
 TAC250  375  275  350  250  18000
 TAC300  425  325  410  300  25000
 TAC350  475  375  475  350  25000
 TAC400  525  425  535  400  30000
 TAC500  625  525  655  465  30000
 TAC600  725  625  735  560  30000
Jacopa®
Screenings Transfer